Infant 1

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

6:30 PM

THE

= PILLARS

Daily Schedules — Colleyville East

Arrival & Open Centers

Breakfast

Free Play, Circle Time and Read-Aloud
Morning Prayer and Daily Devotions
Outdoor Exploration

Center Rotations and Small Group
Lunch

Naptime Prep

Naptime

Rise & Shine and Table Activity

Snack

Outside Exploration

Free Play, Read-Aloud, Creative Art, Music & Movement

Departure

* Scheduled Diaper Changes/Potty Times (every two hours beginning at 7:30 am)
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Toddler 1

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

6:30 PM

THE
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Daily Schedules — Colleyville East

Arrival & Open Centers

Breakfast

Outside Exploration

Circle Time and Read-Aloud
Morning Prayer and Daily Devotions
Center Rotations and Small Group
Lunch

Naptime Prep

Naptime

Rise & Shine and Table Activity
Snack

Outside Exploration

Free Play, Read-Aloud, Creative Art, Music & Movement

Departure

* Scheduled Diaper Changes/Potty Times (every two hours beginning at 7:30 am)
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Toddler 2

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM
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Daily Schedules — Colleyville East

Arrival & Open Centers

Breakfast

Circle Time and Read-Aloud
Outside Exploration

Morning Prayer and Daily Devotions
Outside Exploration

Center Rotations and Small Group
Lunch

Naptime Prep

Naptime

Rise & Shine and Table Activity
Snack

Creative Art

Outside Exploration

Free Play, Read-Aloud, and Music & Movement

Departure

* Scheduled Diaper Changes/Potty Times (every two hours beginning at 7:30 am
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Daily Schedules — Colleyville East
Two A

6:30 AM Arrival & Open Centers

7:00 AM Breakfast

8:00 AM Free Play and Read-Aloud

9:00 AM Morning Prayer and Daily Devotions

9:30 AM Outside Exploration

10:00 AM Circle Time, Center Rotations and Small Group
11:00 AM Lunch

11:30 AM Naptime Prep

12:00 PM Naptime

2:00 PM Rise & Shine and Table Activity

2:30 PM Snack

3:00 PM Outside Exploration

3:30 PM Circle Time Review, Creative Art, Read-Aloud, Free Play and Music and Movement

6:30 PM Departure

* Scheduled Diaper Changes/Potty Times (every two hours beginning at 7:30 am)
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Daily Schedules — Colleyville East

Pre-K Three A

6:30 AM Arrival & Open Centers

7:00 AM Breakfast

8:00 AM Circle Time

8:15 AM Outside Exploration

9:00 AM Morning Prayer and Daily Devotions

9:30 AM Center Rotations, Small Group, and Read-Aloud
11:00 AM Lunch

11:30 AM Naptime Prep

12:00 PM Naptime

2:00 PM Rise & Shine and Table Activity

2:30 PM Snack

3:00 PM Outside Exploration

3:45 PM Circle Time Review, Free Play, Read-Aloud, and Music & Movement

6:30 PM Departure
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Pre-K 3/4

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:30 PM

6:30 PM
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Daily Schedules — Colleyville East

Arrival & Open Centers

Breakfast

Free Play, Circle Time, and Read-Aloud
Morning Prayer and Daily Devotions
Outside Exploration

Center Rotations and Small Group
Lunch

Naptime Prep

Naptime

Rise & Shine and Table Activity

Snack

Creative Art and Circle Time Review
Outside Exploration

Free Play, Read-Aloud, and Music & Movement

Departure
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Pre-K Four A

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:15 PM

6:30 PM
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Daily Schedules — Colleyville East

Arrival & Open Centers

Breakfast

Free Play, Circle Time, and Read-Aloud
Morning Prayer and Daily Devotions

Center Rotations and Small Group

Outside Exploration

Lunch

Naptime Prep

Naptime

Rise & Shine and Table Activity

Snack

Circle Time Review, Read-Aloud, and Creative Art
Outside Exploration

Free Play, Read-Aloud, and Music & Movement

Departure
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Pre-K Four B

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

5:15 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Page 8 of 8

THE

= PILLARS

Daily Schedules — Colleyville East

Arrival & Open Centers

Breakfast

Free Play, Circle Time and Read-Aloud
Morning Prayer and Daily Devotions
Center Rotations and Small Group
Outside Exploration

Lunch

Naptime Prep

Naptime

Rise & Shine and Table Activity

Snack

Circle Time Review, Creative Art, Free Play, and Read-Aloud
Outside Exploration

Music & Movement

Departure
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