

### Infant 1

6:30 AM	Arrival & Open Centers
7:00 AM	Breakfast
8:00 AM	Free Play, Circle Time and Read-Aloud
9:00 AM	Morning Prayer and Daily Devotions
9:30 AM	Outdoor Exploration
10:00 AM	Center Rotations and Small Group
11:00 AM	Lunch
11:30 AM	Naptime Prep
12:00 PM	Naptime
2:00 PM	Rise & Shine and Table Activity
2:30 PM	Snack
3:00 PM	Outside Exploration
3:30 PM	Free Play, Read-Aloud, Creative Art, Music & Movement
6:30 PM	Departure

\* Scheduled Diaper Changes/Potty Times (every two hours beginning at 7:30 am)



### Toddler 1

6:30 AM	Arrival & Open Centers
7:00 AM	Breakfast
8:00 AM	Outside Exploration
8:30 AM	Circle Time and Read-Aloud
9:00 AM	Morning Prayer and Daily Devotions
9:30 AM	Center Rotations and Small Group
11:00 AM	Lunch
11:30 AM	Naptime Prep
12:00 PM	Naptime
2:00 PM	Rise & Shine and Table Activity
2:30 PM	Snack
3:00 PM	Outside Exploration
3:30 PM	Free Play, Read-Aloud, Creative Art, Music & Movement
6:30 PM	Departure

\* Scheduled Diaper Changes/Potty Times (every two hours beginning at 7:30 am)



### Toddler 2

6:30 AM	Arrival & Open Centers
7:00 AM	Breakfast
8:00 AM	Circle Time and Read-Aloud
8:30 AM	Outside Exploration
9:00 AM	Morning Prayer and Daily Devotions
9:15 AM	Outside Exploration
9:45 AM	Center Rotations and Small Group
11:00 AM	Lunch
11:30 AM	Naptime Prep
12:00 PM	Naptime
2:00 PM	Rise & Shine and Table Activity
2:30 PM	Snack
3:00 PM	Creative Art
3:30 PM	Outside Exploration
4:00 PM	Free Play, Read-Aloud, and Music & Movement
6:30 PM	Departure

\* Scheduled Diaper Changes/Potty Times (every two hours beginning at 7:30 am



#### Two A

6:30 AMArrival & Open Centers7:00 AMBreakfast8:00 AMFree Play and Read-Aloud9:00 AMMorning Prayer and Daily Devotions9:30 AMOutside Exploration10:00 AMCircle Time, Center Rotations and Small Group11:00 AMLunch11:30 AMNaptime Prep12:00 PMRise & Shine and Table Activity2:30 PMSnack3:30 PMOutside Exploration3:30 PMCircle Time Review, Creative Art, Read-Aloud, Free Play and Music and Movement6:30 PMDeparture		
8:00 AMFree Play and Read-Aloud9:00 AMMorning Prayer and Daily Devotions9:30 AMOutside Exploration10:00 AMCircle Time, Center Rotations and Small Group11:00 AMLunch11:30 AMNaptime Prep12:00 PMNaptime2:00 PMRise & Shine and Table Activity2:30 PMSnack3:00 PMOutside Exploration3:30 PMCircle Time Review, Creative Art, Read-Aloud, Free Play and Music and Movement	6:30 AM	Arrival & Open Centers
9:00 AMMorning Prayer and Daily Devotions9:30 AMOutside Exploration10:00 AMCircle Time, Center Rotations and Small Group11:00 AMLunch11:30 AMNaptime Prep12:00 PMNaptime2:00 PMRise & Shine and Table Activity2:30 PMSnack3:00 PMOutside Exploration3:30 PMCircle Time Review, Creative Art, Read-Aloud, Free Play and Music and Movement	7:00 AM	Breakfast
9:30 AMOutside Exploration10:00 AMCircle Time, Center Rotations and Small Group11:00 AMLunch11:30 AMNaptime Prep12:00 PMNaptime2:00 PMRise & Shine and Table Activity2:30 PMSnack3:00 PMOutside Exploration3:30 PMCircle Time Review, Creative Art, Read-Aloud, Free Play and Music and Movement	8:00 AM	Free Play and Read-Aloud
10:00 AMCircle Time, Center Rotations and Small Group11:00 AMLunch11:30 AMNaptime Prep12:00 PMNaptime2:00 PMRise & Shine and Table Activity2:30 PMSnack3:00 PMOutside Exploration3:30 PMCircle Time Review, Creative Art, Read-Aloud, Free Play and Music and Movement	9:00 AM	Morning Prayer and Daily Devotions
11:00 AMLunch11:30 AMNaptime Prep12:00 PMNaptime2:00 PMRise & Shine and Table Activity2:30 PMSnack3:00 PMOutside Exploration3:30 PMCircle Time Review, Creative Art, Read-Aloud, Free Play and Music and Movement	9:30 AM	Outside Exploration
11:30 AMNaptime Prep12:00 PMNaptime2:00 PMRise & Shine and Table Activity2:30 PMSnack3:00 PMOutside Exploration3:30 PMCircle Time Review, Creative Art, Read-Aloud, Free Play and Music and Movement	10:00 AM	Circle Time, Center Rotations and Small Group
12:00 PMNaptime2:00 PMRise & Shine and Table Activity2:30 PMSnack3:00 PMOutside Exploration3:30 PMCircle Time Review, Creative Art, Read-Aloud, Free Play and Music and Movement	11:00 AM	Lunch
2:00 PM Rise & Shine and Table Activity   2:30 PM Snack   3:00 PM Outside Exploration   3:30 PM Circle Time Review, Creative Art, Read-Aloud, Free Play and Music and Movement	11:30 AM	Naptime Prep
2:30 PM Snack   3:00 PM Outside Exploration   3:30 PM Circle Time Review, Creative Art, Read-Aloud, Free Play and Music and Movement	12:00 PM	Naptime
3:00 PM Outside Exploration   3:30 PM Circle Time Review, Creative Art, Read-Aloud, Free Play and Music and Movement	2:00 PM	Rise & Shine and Table Activity
3:30 PM Circle Time Review, Creative Art, Read-Aloud, Free Play and Music and Movement	2:30 PM	Snack
	3:00 PM	Outside Exploration
6:30 PM Departure	3:30 PM	Circle Time Review, Creative Art, Read-Aloud, Free Play and Music and Movement
	6:30 PM	Departure

\* Scheduled Diaper Changes/Potty Times (every two hours beginning at 7:30 am)



## Pre-K Three A

6:30 AM	Arrival & Open Centers
7:00 AM	Breakfast
8:00 AM	Circle Time
8:15 AM	Outside Exploration
9:00 AM	Morning Prayer and Daily Devotions
9:30 AM	Center Rotations, Small Group, and Read-Aloud
11:00 AM	Lunch
11:30 AM	Naptime Prep
12:00 PM	Naptime
2:00 PM	Rise & Shine and Table Activity
2:30 PM	Snack
3:00 PM	Outside Exploration
3:45 PM	Circle Time Review, Free Play, Read-Aloud, and Music & Movement
6:30 PM	Departure



#### Pre-K 3/4

6:30 AM	Arrival & Open Centers
7:00 AM	Breakfast
8:00 AM	Free Play, Circle Time, and Read-Aloud
9:00 AM	Morning Prayer and Daily Devotions
9:30 AM	Outside Exploration
10:15 AM	Center Rotations and Small Group
11:00 AM	Lunch
11:30 AM	Naptime Prep
12:00 PM	Naptime
2:00 PM	Rise & Shine and Table Activity
2:30 PM	Snack
3:00 PM	Creative Art and Circle Time Review
3:45 PM	Outside Exploration
4:30 PM	Free Play, Read-Aloud, and Music & Movement
6:30 PM	Departure



### Pre-K Four A

6:30 AM	Arrival & Open Centers
7:00 AM	Breakfast
8:00 AM	Free Play, Circle Time, and Read-Aloud
9:00 AM	Morning Prayer and Daily Devotions
9:30 AM	Center Rotations and Small Group
10:15 AM	Outside Exploration
11:00 AM	Lunch
11:30 AM	Naptime Prep
12:00 PM	Naptime
2:00 PM	Rise & Shine and Table Activity
2:30 PM	Snack
3:00 PM	Circle Time Review, Read-Aloud, and Creative Art
4:30 PM	Outside Exploration
5:15 PM	Free Play, Read-Aloud, and Music & Movement
6:30 PM	Departure



#### Pre-K Four B

6:30 AM	Arrival & Open Centers
7:00 AM	Breakfast
8:00 AM	Free Play, Circle Time and Read-Aloud
9:00 AM	Morning Prayer and Daily Devotions
9:30 AM	Center Rotations and Small Group
10:15 AM	Outside Exploration
11:00 AM	Lunch
11:30 AM	Naptime Prep
12:00 PM	Naptime
2:00 PM	Rise & Shine and Table Activity
2:30 PM	Snack
3:00 PM	Circle Time Review, Creative Art, Free Play, and Read-Aloud
5:15 PM	Outside Exploration
6:00 PM	Music & Movement
6:30 PM	Departure